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Let's Move Elementary Outdoor Invitational Track Meet 2023 - 5/23/2023

Huffman HS, Carver HS

Meet Program - May 23 Events

Event  405   Girls 400 Meter Dash 4th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Epic Element 1:10.92  4Turner, Kori _________1

Robinson Ele NT  5Turner, MaZiyah _________2

J.H. Phillip NT  5Folmar, Eden _________3

J.H. Phillip NT  4Bolar, Kassidy _________4

Glen Iris El NT  3Moultrie, Taniya _________5

Hayes K-8 NT  4Wilkerson, Azairreya _________6

Huffman Acad NT  4Johnson, Jacqueline _________7

Avondale Ele NT 12Boseman, Taliyah _________8

J.H. Phillip NT  4Powell, Chole _________9

Avondale Ele NT 12Moss, Malaysia _________10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Epic Element NT  4Coleman, Chloe _________1

Glen Iris El NT  5jones, janae _________2

Robinson Ele NT  4Davis, Justyce _________3

Epic Element NT  4Armstead, Alina _________4

Glen Iris El NT  4Jefferson, Armani _________5

Huffman Acad NT  3Davis, Isabella _________6

Avondale Ele NT 10Watters, kimera _________7

Huffman Acad NT  4Fair, Kimberlee _________8

Glen Iris El NT  4Nyguen, Lisa _________9

Event  406   Boys 400 Meter Dash 4th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
J.H. Phillip NT  6Lewis, Kaleb _________1

Huffman Acad NT  3Luster, Ahmad _________2

Epic Element NT  4Smith, King _________3

Avondale Ele NT  4Butler, Jayden _________4

Glen Iris El NT  4Esteban, David _________5

Huffman Acad NT  3Mapson, Amarie _________6

Robinson Ele NT  5Dailey, DeAngelo _________7

Robinson Ele NT  5Crayton, Lawrence _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Epic Element NT  4Thornton, Joshua _________1

Avondale Ele NT  4Chatman, Jajuan _________2

Robinson Ele NT  4Lucas, Devaughn _________3

Avondale Ele NT 10McGuire, Dominick _________4

Glen Iris El NT  3sort, raymond _________5

Huffman Acad NT  3Crum, Jeremiah _________6

Epic Element NT  4Holcombe, Dallas _________7

J.H. Phillip NT  4Gilbert, Dash _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Epic Element NT  4Prince, Chase _________1

J.H. Phillip NT  5Berry, Jaidon _________2

Robinson Ele NT  5Richardson, Tymere _________3

Glen Iris El NT  4clark, donovan _________4

Glen Iris El NT  3jackson, darien _________5

J.H. Phillip NT  5Cammack, Kayden _________6

Avondale Ele NT  4Carey, Theon _________7

Huffman Acad NT  4Miller, Derek _________8

Event  505   Girls 400 Meter Dash 5th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Huffman Acad 1:10.12  5Edwards, Talia _________1

Robinson Ele NT  5Thomas, Ryann _________2

Robinson Ele NT  6Cooks, Takeria _________3

Avondale Ele NT 10Walker, Katyln _________4

Robinson Ele NT  5Holman, Demetria _________5

Huffman Acad NT  5Purifoy, Kaydin _________6

Avondale Ele NT  5McCurdy, Arereyunna _________7

Glen Iris El NT  5Whitten, McKenzie _________8

Glen Iris El NT  5Hudson, Justice _________9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Hayes K-8 NT  5Elliott, Janila _________1

J.H. Phillip NT  5Acklin, Hannah _________2

Hayes K-8 NT  4Herbert, Taneya _________3

Huffman Acad NT  5Keeth, Khilaya _________4

J.H. Phillip NT  5Greer, Kennedy _________5

J.H. Phillip NT  6Colvin, Lauren _________6

Epic Element NT  5Lofton, Cassie _________7

Avondale Ele NT 10Lewis, Janiyah _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Avondale Ele NT  5Grondin, Briella _________1

Martha Gaski NT  5Simmons, Camilla _________2

Epic Element NT  5Wood, Aliyah _________3

Glen Iris El NT  5Moultrie, Tammeria _________4

Hayes K-8 NT  4Muhammad, Nailah _________5

Epic Element NT  5Portis, Arrianna _________6

Glen Iris El NT  5Franklin, Haley _________7

Huffman Acad NT  5Hough, Myracle _________8

Epic Element NT  5Grace, Addyson _________9

Event  506   Boys 400 Meter Dash 5th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Robinson Ele NT  5Lucas, Darrell _________1

Epic Element NT  5Whatley, Keyton _________2

Glen Iris El NT  5perez, julio _________3

J.H. Phillip NT  6Mayhew, Tryston _________4

Avondale Ele NT 11Nation, Brandon _________5

J.H. Phillip NT  6Washington, Jayden _________6

Avondale Ele NT 11Frazier, Kordan _________7

Robinson Ele NT  5Smiley, Cornelius _________8
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  506   Boys 400 Meter Dash 5th Grade)
Epic Element NT  5Tunstall, Laderrick _________1

Epic Element NT  5Williams, Kaiden _________2

Huffman Acad NT  5Davis, Mason _________3

Huffman Acad NT  5Harrison, Cameron _________4

Epic Element NT  5Green, Joshua _________5

Glen Iris El NT  5Williams, Johnny _________6

Robinson Ele NT  4Jones, Car'Darius _________7

Glen Iris El NT  5Cornejo, Manuel _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Avondale Ele NT  5Baker, Camdyen _________1

Huffman Acad NT  4Rowell, Isiah _________2

J.H. Phillip NT  5Wright, TyQuis _________3

Glen Iris El NT  5arora, madhov _________4

Avondale Ele NT  5Fomby, Raphael _________5

J.H. Phillip NT  5Wilbert, Demetrus _________6

Huffman Acad NT  4cheatham, Andre _________7

Event  605   Girls 400 Meter Dash 6th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Breakthrough 1:20.00  6Hamner, Kelsey _________1

J.H. Phillip 1:21.14 12Dixon, Madison _________2

Hayes K-8 NT  5Harriel, Xerra _________3

Hayes K-8 NT  5Haynes, Tynavia _________4

J.H. Phillip NT  6Jones, Genesis _________5

Event  606   Boys 400 Meter Dash 6th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
J.H. Phillip NT  6Williams, Aiden _________1

Wilkerson Mi NT  6Robinson, Samuel _________2

J.H. Phillip NT  7English, Kedrick _________3

Wilkerson Mi NT  6jacobs, clarence _________4

J.H. Phillip NT  7Perkins, Courtlynn _________5

Wilkerson Mi NT  6Sharpe, Rex _________6

J.H. Phillip NT  6Reed, Kingston _________7

Event  426   Girls 60 Meter Dash 4th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Avondale Ele NT 12Moss, Malaysia _________1

J.H. Phillip NT  4Robinson, Cason _________2

Huffman Acad NT  4Johnson, Jacqueline _________3

Robinson Ele NT  4Davis, Justyce _________4

Robinson Ele NT  4Domingo, Juana _________5

Epic Element NT  4Walker, Rileigh _________6

Hayes K-8 NT  4Etheridge, Aaliyah _________7

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Huffman Acad NT  3Davis, Isabella _________2

Robinson Ele NT  6McGhee, Coray _________3

Martha Gaski NT  4Brown, Emma _________4

Epic Element NT  4Moseley, Torrie _________5

Glen Iris El NT  4King, Cameron _________6

Glen Iris El NT  5jones, janae _________7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Hayes K-8 NT  4Wilkerson, Azairreya _________2

Glen Iris El NT  4Jefferson, Armani _________3

Glen Iris El NT  3Moultrie, Taniya _________4

J.H. Phillip NT  4conley, sanaya _________5

J.H. Phillip NT  4Powell, Chole _________6

Avondale Ele NT 12Boseman, Taliyah _________7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Martha Gaski NT  4Nicholas, De Zariyah _________2

Epic Element NT  4Ansley, Maliyah _________3

Epic Element NT  4Childress, Skylar _________4

Robinson Ele NT  5Turner, MaZiyah _________5

Avondale Ele NT 10Watters, kimera _________6

Huffman Acad NT  4Fair, Kimberlee _________7

Event  427   Boys 60 Meter Dash 4th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Huffman Acad NT  4Hardy, Kristion _________1

Huffman Acad NT  4Hill, Jeremiah _________2

Huffman Acad NT  3Smith, Elijah _________3

J.H. Phillip NT  5Ham, Dadron _________4

Glen Iris El NT  4Parker, Cayden _________5

Epic Element NT  4Killian, Christian _________6

Avondale Ele NT 10Strickland, Quincy _________7

Huffman Acad NT  3Gooden, Camren _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
J.H. Phillip NT  6Williams, Kylan _________1

Epic Element NT  4Johnson, Jai'ciyon _________2

Avondale Ele NT  4Rue, Kameron _________3

Glen Iris El NT  3jackson, quintin _________4

J.H. Phillip NT  4Fikes, Ryan _________5

Epic Element NT  4Watts, Jhace _________6

Avondale Ele NT  4Butler, Jayden _________7

Robinson Ele NT  5Crayton, Logan _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Robinson Ele NT  3Armstrong, Jermaine _________1

J.H. Phillip NT  6Sharp, Colton _________2

Robinson Ele NT  5McGhee, Cortez _________3

Glen Iris El NT  3gordon, cameron _________4

Avondale Ele NT  4Carey, Theon _________5

Glen Iris El NT  4Artis, Braylin _________6

Robinson Ele NT  6Burns, Qua'Darius _________7

Epic Element NT  4Steele, Kobe _________8
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Event  526   Girls 60 Meter Dash 5th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Huffman Acad NT  5Hough, Myracle _________1

Martha Gaski NT  5Ivy, Kennedy _________2

J.H. Phillip NT  5Rembert, Jamyah _________3

Martha Gaski NT  5Woodruff -hall, Jakayla _________4

Huffman Acad NT  5McLaughling, Maycie _________5

Avondale Ele NT 10Walker, Katyln _________6

Glen Iris El NT  5daniels, keziah _________7

Avondale Ele NT  5McCurdy, Arereyunna _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Martha Gaski NT 12Cooley, Channel _________1

J.H. Phillip NT  5Williams, Triniti _________2

Robinson Ele NT  5Thomas, Ryann _________3

Robinson Ele NT  5Holman, Demetria _________4

Hayes K-8 NT  4Herbert, Taneya _________5

Epic Element NT  5Lofton, Cassie _________6

Epic Element NT  5Smith, Madison _________7

Epic Element NT  5Densmore, Ziya _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Glen Iris El NT  5Bryant, Bailey _________1

Robinson Ele NT  6Cooks, Takeria _________2

J.H. Phillip NT  5Beckley, Kaitlynn _________3

Huffman Acad NT  5Burgens, Zaelyn _________4

Avondale Ele NT 10Lewis, Janiyah _________5

Martha Gaski NT  5Moore, Katelyn _________6

Glen Iris El NT  5Moultrie, Tammeria _________7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Hayes K-8 NT  4Calloway, Javia _________1

Epic Element NT  5Peterson, McKenzie _________2

Huffman Acad NT  5Washington, Taylor _________3

Hayes K-8 NT  4Haynes, Vezarae _________4

Glen Iris El NT  5Garrett, Zahara _________5

Hayes K-8 NT  5Powell, Layla _________6

Avondale Ele NT  5Grondin, Briella _________7

Event  527   Boys 60 Meter Dash 5th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Robinson Ele NT  4Jones, Car'Darius _________1

J.H. Phillip NT  6Byrd, Aramis _________2

J.H. Phillip NT  5Upchurch, Royal _________3

Avondale Ele NT  5Fomby, Raphael _________4

Avondale Ele NT 11Frazier, Kordan _________5

Epic Element NT  4Gregory, Allan _________6

Glen Iris El NT  5Chambers, Donovan _________7

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Martha Gaski NT  5Wellman, Rayjay _________1

J.H. Phillip NT  5Heard, Isaiyah _________2

Glen Iris El NT  5Hines, Kamari _________3

Epic Element NT  4Edwards, Aiden _________4

Epic Element NT  5Green, Elton _________5

Robinson Ele NT  4Jones, Calvin _________6

Glen Iris El NT  5Brown, Zaryin _________7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Huffman Acad NT  4cheatham, Andre _________1

Martha Gaski NT  5Jone, Cedric _________2

Glen Iris El NT  5Glass, Jordan _________3

Martha Gaski NT  5Brewer, Maurice _________4

Martha Gaski NT  5Jones, Corderryl _________5

Epic Element NT  5Hooks, Makhi _________6

J.H. Phillip NT  5Edwards, Charles _________7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Huffman Acad NT  5Brown, Ajadon _________1

Robinson Ele NT  5Lucas, Darrell _________2

Huffman Acad NT  4Rowell, Isiah _________3

Huffman Acad NT  5Harrison, Cameron _________4

Avondale Ele NT  5Baker, Camdyen _________5

Robinson Ele NT  5Smiley, Cornelius _________6

Avondale Ele NT 11Nation, Brandon _________7

Event  626   Girls 60 Meter Dash 6th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
J.H. Phillip NT  5Williams, Triniti _________2

Wilkerson Mi NT  6Moore, Ah'karrie _________3

Breakthrough 11.00  6Hamner, Kelsey _________4

Hayes K-8 NT  5Harriel, Xerra _________5

Wilkerson Mi NT  6Burrell, Harmony _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
J.H. Phillip NT  7Wilson, Journi _________3

Hayes K-8 NT  5Haynes, Tynavia _________4

Hayes K-8 NT  5Grimmett, Khloe _________5

J.H. Phillip NT 12Dixon, Madison _________6

Event  627   Boys 60 Meter Dash 6th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
J.H. Phillip NT  7Jarmon, Jamar _________1

Wilkerson Mi NT  6Robinson, Samuel _________2

J.H. Phillip NT  6Gilbert, Jai _________3

J.H. Phillip NT  6McConico, Marques _________4

Wilkerson Mi NT  6Sharpe, Rex _________5

J.H. Phillip NT  6Merchant, Justin _________6

Wilkerson Mi NT  6jacobs, clarence _________7
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Event  416   Boys Long Jump 4th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 4:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Avondale Ele ND  4Butler, Jayden _________1

Glen Iris El ND  6caldwell, jacari _________2

Avondale Ele ND  4Carey, Theon _________3

Avondale Ele ND  4Chatman, Jajuan _________4

Robinson Ele ND  3Davis, Jamir _________5

Glen Iris El ND  4dunlap, kyrin _________6

J.H. Phillip ND  4Fikes, Ryan _________7

Huffman Acad ND  3Gooden, Camren _________8

Glen Iris El ND  4harris, matthew _________9

Glen Iris El ND  3jackson, quintin _________10

J.H. Phillip ND  6Lewis, Kaleb _________11

Huffman Acad ND  3Luster, Ahmad _________12

Robinson Ele ND  5McGhee, Cortez _________13

Huffman Acad ND  4Miller, Derek _________14

Epic Element ND  4Parker, Bobby _________15

Epic Element ND  4Prince, Chase _________16

Avondale Ele ND  3Rue, Tamarion _________17

J.H. Phillip ND  6Sharp, Colton _________18

Epic Element ND  4Smith, King _________19

Epic Element ND  4Steele, Kobe _________20

Robinson Ele ND  5Turner, Adrian _________21

Huffman Acad ND  4Williams, Lefty _________22

Robinson Ele ND  5Wright, Stephon _________23

Event  516   Boys Long Jump 5th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 4:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Avondale Ele ND  5Baker, Camdyen _________1

Glen Iris El ND  5Brown, Zaryin _________2

J.H. Phillip ND  6Byrd, Aramis _________3

Huffman Acad ND  5Davis, Mason _________4

J.H. Phillip ND  5Edwards, Charles _________5

Avondale Ele ND  5Fomby, Raphael _________6

Avondale Ele ND 11Frazier, Kordan _________7

Glen Iris El ND  5Glass, Jordan _________8

J.H. Phillip ND  4Gilbert, Dash _________9

Glen Iris El ND  5Gonzalez, Edwin _________10

Epic Element ND  5Green, Elton _________11

Epic Element ND  5Green, Ethan _________12

Huffman Acad ND  5Harrison, Cameron _________13

Glen Iris El ND  5Hines, Kamari _________14

Robinson Ele ND  4Jones, Calvin _________15

Robinson Ele ND  4Jones, Car'Darius _________16

Robinson Ele ND  5Lucas, Darrell _________17

Avondale Ele ND 11Nation, Brandon _________18

Robinson Ele ND  5Smiley, Cornelius _________19

Huffman Acad ND  5Thomas, Myles _________20

Epic Element ND  4Thornton, Joshua _________21

Epic Element ND  5Whatley, Keyton _________22

J.H. Phillip ND  5Wilbert, Demetrus _________23

Event  616   Boys Long Jump 6th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 4:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
J.H. Phillip ND  6Merchant, Justin _________1

J.H. Phillip ND  7Perkins, Courtlynn _________2

J.H. Phillip ND  6Reed, Kingston _________3

J.H. Phillip ND  6Williams, Aiden _________4
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Event  417   Girls Shot Put 4th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 4:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Epic Element ND  4Armstead, Alina _________1

J.H. Phillip ND  4Bolar, Kassidy _________2

Glen Iris El ND  4Booker, Azaria _________3

Avondale Ele ND 12Boseman, Taliyah _________4

Glen Iris El ND  3Davidson, Dillon _________5

Robinson Ele ND  4Domingo, Juana _________6

Hayes K-8 ND  4Etheridge, Aaliyah _________7

Glen Iris El ND  4Jefferson, Armani _________8

Glen Iris El ND  5jones, janae _________9

Epic Element ND  4Mabry, JaKayla _________10

Robinson Ele ND  6McGhee, Coray _________11

Huffman Acad ND  4McGraw, Chrislyn _________12

Epic Element ND  4Moseley, Torrie _________13

Avondale Ele ND 12Moss, Malaysia _________14

Huffman Acad ND  4Panetta, Karen _________15

Epic Element ND  4Sanders, Adalay _________16

Huffman Acad ND  3Smith, Lailah _________17

Huffman Acad ND  4Walters, Jaida _________18

Avondale Ele ND 10Watters, kimera _________19

Hayes K-8 ND  4Wilkerson, Azairreya _________20

Event  517   Girls Shot Put 5th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 4:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
J.H. Phillip ND  5Acklin, Hannah _________1

Epic Element ND  5Brown, Jordyn _________2

J.H. Phillip ND  6Colvin, Lauren _________3

Hayes K-8 ND  5Elliott, Janila _________4

Glen Iris El ND  5Franklin, Haley _________5

Avondale Ele ND  5Grondin, Briella _________6

Glen Iris El ND  5Hudson, Justice _________7

Hayes K-8 ND  4Haynes, Vezarae _________8

Robinson Ele ND  5Holman, Demetria _________9

Huffman Acad ND  5Lee, Kayla _________10

Avondale Ele ND 10Lewis, Janiyah _________11

Epic Element ND  5Lewis, LenDashia _________12

Hayes K-8 ND  5Maddox, Miracle _________13

Avondale Ele ND  5McCurdy, Arereyunna _________14

Epic Element ND  5McDonald, MaKenzi _________15

Glen Iris El ND  5Moultrie, Tammeria _________16

Hayes K-8 ND  4Muhammad, Nailah _________17

J.H. Phillip ND  5Rembert, Jamyah _________18

Robinson Ele ND  5Suazo, Katherine _________19

Epic Element ND  5Terrell, Madisyn _________20

Huffman Acad 20-08.00  5Thomas, Alexia _________21

Glen Iris El ND  5Whitten, McKenzie _________22

Avondale Ele ND 10Walker, Katyln _________23

Huffman Acad ND  5Weatherall, LaShyra _________24

Event  617   Girls Shot Put 6th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 4:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hayes K-8 ND  5Grimmett, Khloe _________1

Breakthrough 15-00.00  6Hamner, Kelsey _________2

Hayes K-8 ND  5Harriel, Xerra _________3

Hayes K-8 ND  5Haynes, Tynavia _________4

J.H. Phillip ND  6Jones, Genesis _________5

Wilkerson Mi ND  6Moore, Ah'karrie _________6

J.H. Phillip ND  7Wilson, Journi _________7


